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CVC SERIES

VALUE LINE VL62

CVC7WMTDV
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AREAS OF PROTECTION

OPTIM
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INTERIOR/REGISTERS EXTERIOR STORAGE DIGITAL VIDEO RECORDERS MONITORS ACCESSORIES

CVC647TP

VL648IR

VM15LCD
VM17LCD
VM19LCD

HT647HRTP

DVR4TH250
DVR8TH250
DVR16TH250

DVRPC8P24
DVRPC16P48

DVR8PCL250
DVR16PCL250

DVR4TL160
DVR8TL160
DVR16TL160

LB1 DVR LOCKBOX

UPS500VA
500V UNINTERRUPTIBLE
POWER SUPPLY

UPS1000VA
1000V UNINTERRUPTIBLE
POWER SUPPLY

EXTERIOR
ENTRANCE/EXIT DOORS
PATIO
TRASH RECEPTACLE
PARKING LOT
TAKE-OUTWINDOW

INTERIOR
CASH REGISTERS

STORAGE
OFFICE/SAFE

INTERIOR

OFFICE

CASH REGISTERS

TAKE-OUTWINDOW
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ENTRANCE
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STORAGE

EXIT

FAST FOOD RESTAURANT
SURVE ILLANCE
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